c . . Board of Education
Oakland Unified School District 1011 Union Street, #940
Oakland, CA 94607
(510) 879-1944
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Text

File #: 16-2566, Version: 1

Approval by the Board of Education of First Amendment to Agreement for Temporary Services between
District and Robert Half International, via its Accountemps Division, in the amount of $96,600.00 for the term
through June 14, 2017, and Ratification of the Agreement for Temporary Services originally entered into on
March 16, 2016 in the amount of $86,130.00, each for the provision of temporary personnel to support Payroll
and Accounts Payable staffing needs in the Senior Business Officer Division.

Oakland Unified School District Page 1 of 1 Printed on 1/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

